
2-4-1 TUESDAY 

SIDES

Available all day,  every Tuesday

The main four allergens are shown on each of our dishes. If you have an allergy or intolerance listed or not listed on the menu, please let your 
server know before placing any order. Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination when processing specific allergen free orders, we 
do however work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and do not have a specific allergen free zone or separate dedicated fryers

  Terms and conditions: Cheapest dish free. Available all day. Subject to availability.

Contains Nuts or Nut Oils   
Although dishes without this symbol are  made without 
nuts, there is a possibility that traces of nuts may still be 
found in them.  

 Suitable for Vegetarians   

 Suitable for Vegans

 Gluten Free

Contains Seafood/Shellfish

Contains Dairy

Contains EggGF  

VE 

SF

D

E

VN     

VE 

VE 

VE 

V D

ROAST VEGETABLES

CHARRED SWEET POTATO & 
GREEK YOGHURT

GREEK ROAST POTATOES

SWEET POTATO FRIES                                  
SEASONED FRIES

4.50

3.50
3.95

4.50

3.95 VE 

VE 

V D

V

GF  V D

COURGETTE FRIES                          

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI     

HERB RICE                                     

HALLOUMI FRIES, HONEY DIP     
HOUSE SALAD

3.95
4.95

3.50

5.95
3.95

Chicken marinated in paprika, oregano & Greek olive oil, 
salad garnish, tzatziki

CHICKEN KEBAB D 12.45

Halloumi, red onion, peppers, oregano, Greek olive oil, 
salad garnish, tzatziki 

HALLOUMI KEBAB V D 11.00

CHICKEN GYROS D

Chicken, salad, tzatziki, flatbread 
6.50 

Deep fried halloumi chips, salad, tzatziki,
flatbread

HALLOUMI CHIP GYROS V D 5.50 

Jackfruit fritter, barbecue sauce, salad, flatbread
JACKFRUIT GYROS VE 5.50 

Lamb rump marinated in Greek olive oil, paprika & 
cumin, salad garnish, tzatziki

LAMB KEBAB D 14.00

Marinated vegan sausage, oregano & Greek olive oil, 
salad garnish, vegan Greek yoghurt

10.00VEGAN SAUSAGE KEBAB VE 

KEBABS

GYROS


