2-4-1 TUESDAY

Available all day, every Tuesday

GYROS

CHICKEN GYROS®
Chicken, salad, tzatziki, flatbread

6.50

JACKFRUIT GYROS (F)

5.50

Jackfruit fritter, barbecue sauce, salad, flatbread

HALLOUMI CHIP GYROS (V)(D)

5.50

Deep fried halloumi chips, salad, tzatziki, flatbread

KEBABS

VEGAN SAUSAGE KEBAB

10.00

Marinated vegan sausage, oregano & Greek olive oil, salad garnish, vegan Greek yoghurt

LAMB KEBAB®

14.00

Lamb rump marinated in Greek olive oil, paprika & cumin, salad garnish, tzatziki

CHICKEN KEBAB®

12.45

Chicken marinated in paprika, oregano & Greek olive oil, salad garnish, tzatziki

HALLOUMI KEBAB (V) (D)

11.00

Halloumi, red onion, peppers, oregano, Greek olive oil, salad garnish, tzatziki

SIDES

ROAST VEGETABLES (E)	4.50	HALLOUMI FRIES, HONEY DIP VD	5.95
GREEK ROAST POTATOES (E)	4.50	HOUSE SALAD (V)	3.95
SEASONED FRIES 🕦	3.50	TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI V GPD	4.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES	3.95	COURGETTE FRIES (F)	3.95
CHARRED SWEET POTATO & GREEK YOGHURT (V)(D)	3.95	HERB RICE (E)	3.50
CARFER YOUTHORI(V)(D)			

The main four allergens are shown on each of our dishes. If you have an allergy or intolerance listed or not listed on the menu, please let your server know before placing any order. Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination when processing specific allergen free orders, we do however work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and do not have a specific allergen free zone or separate dedicated fryers Terms and conditions: Cheapest dish free. Available all day. Subject to availability.

(N) Contains Nuts or Nut Oils

Although dishes without this symbol are made without nuts, there is a possibility that traces of nuts may still be found in them.

V Suitable for Vegetarians

(SF) Contains Seafood/Shellfish

e VE) Suitable for Vegans

(D) Contains Dairy
(E) Contains Egg

(GF) Gluten Free